
Bodø Østre Skytterlag

Vårmønstring 2019

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 25-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Berit Pauline Pedersen Bodø Østre 99XX9

Ligg
47 *X999

Stå
47 *XX89

Kne
47

15-sku
141 *X9XX99X* *

10-skudd
97    

25-skudd
238 (5*)

2. Bjørnar Brunes Lakså XX*X9 49 X99X9 47 * *X*X 50 146 X9X9899X99 92    238 (4*)
3. Tina Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 9X899 45 9X9X9 47 *9XX7 46 138 8 * *989X98X 91    229 (3*)

200/300m 25-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Truls Hansen Lakså * *X9 *

Ligg
49 XXX*9

Stå
49 9X99 *

Kne
47

15-sku
145 9XX*XXXXX*

10-skudd
99    

25-skudd
244 (7*)

2. Ståle Indregård Sulitjelma X* *X* 50 X*X89 47 *XX*X 50 147 X8XX9X*X9X 96    243 (7*)
3. Oddbjørn Kjellbakk Lakså X9 *9 * 48 9X79X 45 9XXXX 49 142 9 *X99X* *X9 96    238 (5*)
4. Thea Solberg Hansen Lakså *X9 *X 49 9X998 45 *X9X* 49 143 99 *8X99XX* 94    237 (6*)
5. Terje Nikolai Hansen Saltstraumen 99999 45 9 *X99 47 *XX9X 49 141 X9 * * *X*999 96    237 (6*)
6. Knut Øystein Freng Bodø Østre *X* *X 50 98989 43 *X9XX 49 142 *97X8 * * *XX 94    236 (8*)
7. Inger Johanne Haabet Bodø Østre X9X9X 48 9989 * 45 * * * * * 50 143 8X9X8X99 *9 92    235 (7*)
8. Marit Anita Westgård Røsvik XX* *X 50 *XX92 41 8 *X* * 48 139 999 *99 * *XX 95    234 (9*)
9. Einar Spillum Bodø Østre X9X*X 49 989 *X 46 XX9X9 48 143 99 *9X87X9 * 91    234 (4*)
10. Erik Hugås Sulitjelma *X9 *X 49 XX881 37 *XX*X 50 136 89X9X9 *9X9 93    229 (5*)
11. Merethe Brunes Bodø Østre 999X9 46 8X979 43 *XX99 48 137 X698X8X9X* 90    227 (2*)

200/300m 25-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørnar Strand Bodø Østre X*X*X

Ligg
50 9 *9 *X

Stå
48 *X9XX

Kne
49

15-sku
147 9999XX*XXX

10-skudd
96    

25-skudd
243 (6*)

2. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre *X9X9 48 87898 40 9X* *9 48 136 X9799X9XXX 93    229 (3*)
3. Jesper Mohaug Røsvik 9X9X* 48 489X8 39 9 *X99 47 134 89998X*XX* 93    227 (4*)
4. Jon Arne Olsen Nesna 9X* * * 49 8796X 40 * *9X* 49 138 8759XXX*9 * 88    226 (8*)
5. Asle Jensen Bodø Østre 9 * *XX 49 X8896 41 9999X 46 136 77989X9XX* 89    225 (3*)
6. Hanne Aasvik Lakså *9 * * * 49 86979 39 8X899 44 132 999799 * * * * 92    224 (8*)



Bodø Østre Skytterlag

Vårmønstring 2019

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

7. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn * *X9X 49 *6888 40 99X98 45 134 8898799X89 85    219 (3*)
8. Anders Heiberg Jakobsen Bodø Østre 9X9 *X 48 3075X 25 *8679 40 113 421998 * * *9 72    185 (5*)

200/300m 25-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre * *XX*

Ligg
50 99X99

Stå
46 XX99X

Kne
48

15-sku
144 X9XXX9 * * *X

10-skudd
98    

25-skudd
242 (6*)

2. Mats Jensen Bodø Østre X* * *X 50 X99X9 47 X9 *99 47 144 X89XXXX9XX 96    240 (4*)
3. Nils J. Johansen Nesna XX*X9 49 X9X9X 48 *9X99 47 144 8 *89XXX*9X 94    238 (4*)
4. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre XX*X* 50 99989 44 8XX89 45 139 X9XXX*XXX9 98    237 (3*)
5. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen 9 * * * * 49 89899 43 XXX* * 50 142 9 *9 *999 *9X 94    236 (9*)
6. Vegard Ysland Bodø Østre 99XX* 48 8X*97 44 * * *X* 50 142 9989X99 * * * 93    235 (9*)
7. Tonje Fredheim Røsvik * *X*X 50 8 *979 43 XX*X9 49 142 98999XXX*9 93    235 (6*)
8. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal * * * * * 50 7X*99 45 89X*X 47 142 89889 *X9 *X 91    233 (9*)
9. Tor Hansen Lakså X* * *X 50 *8X88 44 X9 *99 47 141 878999 *XX* 90    231 (7*)
10. Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø Østre * *X* * 50 99988 43 89XX9 46 139 7 *9999X9XX 92    231 (5*)
11. Lill Nilsen Lakså 9XX*X 49 9888X 43 89XX9 46 138 998999X* *X 93    231 (3*)
12. Knut Ole Ysland Bodø Østre 99X99 46 8X98X 45 7X99 * 45 136 *X9989 *9 *X 94    230 (4*)
13. Roar Åsbakk Røsvik *XX* * 50 99X6X 44 XXXX9 49 143 7959 *9 *999 86    229 (5*)
14. Rune Åsbakk Røsvik XX* *X 50 988X6 41 *X999 47 138 988899XXXX 91    229 (3*)
15. Sander Almo Saltdal *9 * * * 49 *8899 44 88 *99 44 137 98888XX99 * 89    226 (7*)

200/300m 25-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arnt Erik Aune Bodø Østre * * * * *

Ligg
50 9 *9XX

Stå
48 9 *XX9

Kne
48

15-sku
146 * * *9XXX* * *

10-skudd
99    

25-skudd
245 (13*)

2. Ørjan Svartisdal Karlsen Røvassdalen * * * * * 50 899 *X 46 XXXXX 50 146 *999XX* *X* 97    243 (10*)
3. Hege K. A. Jørgensen Beiarn * * * * * 50 9X89X 46 * *XXX 50 146 98 * *XXXX9X 96    242 (9*)
4. Sander A.B. Ellingsen Bodø Østre XXXX9 49 XXXX8 48 9 * *XX 49 146 X9 *9X9X*9 * 96    242 (5*)
5. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 9X*XX 49 X899 * 46 *99X9 47 142 X9 *9 * * * *X* 98    240 (9*)
6. Simon Sørgård Sørfjord og Omegn * *XXX 50 9989X 45 XXX*X 50 145 99X*XX9999 94    239 (4*)
7. Gøran Helgesen Sørfjord og Omegn 9999X 46 *X999 47 * *X*9 49 142 XX* *999 *X9 96    238 (7*)
8. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre X* * *X 50 999X9 46 99X*X 48 144 9999X99 *99 92    236 (5*)



Bodø Østre Skytterlag

Vårmønstring 2019

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

9. Hilmar Johansen Nesna 9XXXX 49 99898 43 *XX99 48 140 999X9X* *XX 96    236 (3*)
10. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen X* *X* 50 9XX98 46 X* * *9 49 145 5 *8 *99XX*7 88    233 (9*)
11. Tor-Einar Larsen Valnesfjord 9X*9X 48 8699X 42 XX999 47 137 XX7 *9 * *9X9 94    231 (4*)

200/300m 25-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre X9 * * *

Ligg
49 99 *X9

Stå
47 *XX9 *

Kne
49

15-sku
145 X9 *9 * *XXX9

10-skudd
97    

25-skudd
242 (9*)

1. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre X* *XX 50 99X* * 48 99 *X* 48 146 *9 *X9 *9XX9 96    242 (9*)
3. Espen Kirkesæther Bodø Østre X* * *9 49 XX9X9 48 *XXX* 50 147 *8X989X*X* 94    241 (8*)
4. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre 89X9X 46 998XX 46 9 *X*9 48 140 *8X*89X9X9 93    233 (4*)
5. Frank Larsos Saltdal 999 *X 47 2XX90 31 XX*XX 50 128 877883X9XX 80    208 (2*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Truls Hansen Lakså * *X9 *

Ligg
49 XXX*9

Stå
49 9X99 *

Kne
47

15-sku
145 9XX*XXXXX*

10-skudd
99

25-sku
244 X* *X9XXXXX

Omgang
99    

35-skudd
343 (2*)

2. Ståle Indregård Sulitjelma X* *X* 50 X*X89 47 *XX*X 50 147 X8XX9X*X9X 96 243 *9XX9 * *XX* 98    341 (4*)
3. Einar Spillum Bodø Østre X9X*X 49 989 *X 46 XX9X9 48 143 99 *9X87X9 * 91 234 XXXXX9 * * * * 99    333 (4*)
4. Terje Nikolai Hansen Saltstraumen 99999 45 9 *X99 47 *XX9X 49 141 X9 * * *X*999 96 237 *9XXX9X9X9 96    333 (1*)
5. Merethe Brunes Bodø Østre 999X9 46 8X979 43 *XX99 48 137 X698X8X9X* 90 227 999X7X8XXX 92    319 (0*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Arnt Erik Aune Bodø Østre 5 * * * * *

Ligg
50 9 *9XX

Stå
48 9 *XX9

Kne
48

15-sku
146 * * *9XXX* * *

10-skudd
99

25-sku
245 X*XX* * * * * *

Omgang
100    

35-skudd
345 (7*)

2. Ørjan Svartisdal Karlsen Røvassdalen 5 * * * * * 50 899 *X 46 XXXXX 50 146 *999XX* *X* 97 243 * * * * * *XX* * 100    343 (8*)
3. Bjørnar Strand Bodø Østre 3 X*X*X 50 9 *9 *X 48 *X9XX 49 147 9999XX*XXX 96 243 * * *X* * *X*X 100    343 (7*)
4. Hege K. A. Jørgensen Beiarn 5 K * * * * * 50 9X89X 46 * *XXX 50 146 98 * *XXXX9X 96 242 X*X* * *X*X9 99    341 (5*)
5. Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre 4 * *XX* 50 99X99 46 XX99X 48 144 X9XXX9 * * *X 98 242 9 * *X* * * *9X 98    340 (6*)
6. Sander A.B. Ellingsen Bodø Østre 5 XXXX9 49 XXXX8 48 9 * *XX 49 146 X9 *9X9X*9 * 96 242 X*9 *9 *X*X* 98    340 (5*)
7. Simon Sørgård Sørfjord og Omegn 5 * *XXX 50 9989X 45 XXX*X 50 145 99X*XX9999 94 239 X*XX*X* * *X 100    339 (5*)
8. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 5 L 9X*XX 49 X899 * 46 *99X9 47 142 X9 *9 * * * *X* 98 240 9 *999X* * * * 96    336 (5*)



Bodø Østre Skytterlag

Vårmønstring 2019

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

9. Nils J. Johansen Nesna 4 LN XX*X9 49 X9X9X 48 *9X99 47 144 8 *89XXX*9X 94 238 *9XX* *9 *XX 98    336 (4*)
10. Vegard Ysland Bodø Østre 4 A 99XX* 48 8X*97 44 * * *X* 50 142 9989X99 * * * 93 235 9X* *X* *X* * 99    334 (6*)
11. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 4 N XX*X* 50 99989 44 8XX89 45 139 X9XXX*XXX9 98 237 9X8 * * * *XX* 97    334 (5*)
12. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 5 X* * *X 50 999X9 46 99X*X 48 144 9999X99 *99 92 236 9 * *X9XX*XX 98    334 (3*)
13. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 4 K * * * * * 50 7X*99 45 89X*X 47 142 89889 *X9 *X 91 233 *X*XXXXXX* 100    333 (3*)
14. Hilmar Johansen Nesna 5 9XXXX 49 99898 43 *XX99 48 140 999X9X* *XX 96 236 X*X9X9XX*9 97    333 (2*)
14. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen 4 KN 9 * * * * 49 89899 43 XXX* * 50 142 9 *9 *999 *9X 94 236 999XX*XX*X 97    333 (2*)
16. Tonje Fredheim Røsvik 4 K * *X*X 50 8 *979 43 XX*X9 49 142 98999XXX*9 93 235 XXX*9 *99 *X 97    332 (3*)
17. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre 3 L *X9X9 48 87898 40 9X* *9 48 136 X9799X9XXX 93 229 * * * *X*9XXX 99    328 (5*)
17. Roar Åsbakk Røsvik 4 *XX* * 50 99X6X 44 XXXX9 49 143 7959 *9 *999 86 229 X* * * *9X*XX 99    328 (5*)
19. Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø Østre 4 K * *X* * 50 99988 43 89XX9 46 139 7 *9999X9XX 92 231 9XX99 *X9 *9 95    326 (2*)
20. Jesper Mohaug Røsvik 3 A 9X9X* 48 489X8 39 9 *X99 47 134 89998X*XX* 93 227 *X9XXX999X 96    323 (1*)
21. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 3 LN * *X9X 49 *6888 40 99X98 45 134 8898799X89 85 219 X99XX79 *X* 94    313 (2*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre X* *XX

Ligg
50 99X* *

Stå
48 99 *X*

Kne
48

15-sku
146 *9 *X9 *9XX9

10-skudd
96

25-sku
242 X*XX* *9 *XX

Omgang
99    

35-skudd
341 (4*)

2. Espen Kirkesæther Bodø Østre X* * *9 49 XX9X9 48 *XXX* 50 147 *8X989X*X* 94 241 *9 *9 * *9X* * 97    338 (6*)
3. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre 89X9X 46 998XX 46 9 *X*9 48 140 *8X*89X9X9 93 233 X9X*X*XXX9 98    331 (2*)


